Koht

601 Ohupiiss Meesjuuniorid

Eesnimi

QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Karel
Markus
Silver
Nikita
Kaspar
Robin
Karl Eirik
Manfred
Kristofer-Jaago
Kennet
Kaspar
Silver
Gregor
Lauri
Jens-Christjan
Timur
Tanel
Kermo
Kaspar
Kirill
Rainer
Martin

Perenimi

UDRAS
MINN
JUKSAAR
FILENKOV
PETTAI
KAHRE
KOHAVA
KUKK
KIVARI
KALDA
VIIRON
DUBKOVSKI
KRUUSE
KAAS
ARMAS
KUZNETSOV
MOOR

REA

TUHIS
MISTSENKO
TIKERPUU
SINISAAR

Eesti juuniorite MV 2024

S.a.

2003
2010
2008
2006
2009
2010
2006
2003
2003
2008
2004
2006
2010
2010
2010
2008
2005
2005
2008
2007
2009
2007

Klubi
Ulenurme GSK
Parnumaa LK
Parnumaa LK
Narva LSK
Jarvamaa LSK
Pdlva SpK
Ulenurme GSK
Ulenurme GSK
Elva LSK
Parnumaa LK
Kaiu LK
Ulenurme GSK
Elva LSK
Jarvamaa LSK
Parnumaa LK
Narva LSK
KL M4LK
KL M4LK
Polva SpK
Narva LSK
Hiiumaa LSK
SK Haapsalu

99.8
98.1
99.7
96.9
96.8
96.7
95.9
95.0
935
94.7
91.0
88.0
95.1

100.8

93.7
94.5
94.3
89.2
94.8
89.0
88.0

99.0
98.0
96.0
98.1
96.6
94.8
97.8
97.8
96.6
95.4
96.1
95.7
93.2
93.8
95.3
95.5
89.3
93.2
83.9

Seeriad
100.1 102.6 102.2 99.4 102.1 102.1
98.2 102.3 101.8 99.8 100.4
100.1 99.8 104.5 99.0 100.0

98.0
98.5
97.3
96.5
945
95.3
96.2
95.7
95.8
97.1
90.9
94.3
94.2
93.3
94.7
92.0
87.3
90.0
88.2

98.8
98.9
97.4
95.5
93.3
97.3
93.8
95.8
99.2
97.8
98.3
97.7
96.8
95.2
96.4
95.8
95.2
90.3
92.7

27.01.2024, Siirgavere

98.0 101.1
99.5 99.3
97.9 947
97.1 92.2
941 098.7
98.6 91.6
975 931
96.2 915
942 944
96.9 95.2
89.4 999
85.3 95.8
975 94.0
97.0 95.1
935 937
95.4 93.6
942 88.2
95.9 89.8
946 954

z
608.5
602.3
601.5
594.6
591.1
580.1
576.1
573.1
572.6
571.9
571.7
571.2
570.4
569.7
569.6
569.4
568.9
567.9
561.5
549.0
548.2
542.8

Klass 10*

33
28
27
21
21
24
10
16
11
11
10
10
17
19
15
15
11
15
11
6
12
9



23.
24.
25.
26.

Oliver
Cevin
Ron-Andre
Kristjan

TIKERPUU
OJASAAR
PABERITS
KAHRE

2009 Hiiumaa LSK
2008 Polva SpK
2007 KL MALK
2010 Polva SpK

89.4
83.2
84.4
79.8

90.7
88.9
84.1
90.3

82.0
86.5
81.9
83.7

93.3
74.8
82.8
84.9

82.8
85.1
74.6
74.1

87.4
86.8
86.0
67.4

525.6
505.3
493.8
480.2
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10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR

FINAL RESULTS

Junior
Siirgavere
SAT 27 JAN 2024, START TIME 16:47

DEMO Version of

SiusRank SIUS '
ASCOR =

for license contact

www.sius.com

Rk i‘g Name Nat 152&‘;’:"' 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total [Remarks
1 341 UDRAS ULENU 48.8 97.1 118.4 138.4 159.7 180.4 201.4 222.0 243.0
Karel RME 8.3 9.8 108 10.4 106 10.2 10.6 102 10.4

9.7 9.1 10.5 9.6 10.7 10.5 10.4 10.4 10.6
GSK 9.9 10.1
10.7 9.4
10.2 9.9
2 342 MINN PARNU 49.4 99.8 119.4 139.2 160.3 179.7 199.4 219.7 239.2
Markus MAA 10.8 9.2 9.7 9.5 106 9.5 10.5 105 10.3
LK 9.1 10.8 9.9 10.3 10.5 9.9 9.2 9.8 9.2
9.6 10.2
9.8 9.7
10.1 10.5
3 344 FILENKOV NARVA 50.9 100.0 120.0 140.3 160.4 180.1 198.8 218.5
Nikita LSK 10.1 10.9 102 10.2 102 9.6 10.3 9.9
9.7 10.0 9.8 10.1 9.9 10.1 8.4 9.8
10.6 9.0
10.0 10.6
10.5 8.6
4 346 KAHRE POLVA 50.2 96.8 117.8 136.9 156.5 175.2 194.7
Robin LSK 10.1 10.1 10.2 10.0 9.2 8.6 10.5
10.4 8.1 10.8 9.1 10.4 10.1 9.0
10.3 10.2
10.1 8.4
9.3 9.8
5 348 KUKK ULENU 49.9 98.1 117.6 136.6 155.8 171.8
Manfred RME 10.8 9.6 10.2 9.9 9.5 9.9
10.7 10.1 9.3 9.1 9.7 6.1
GSK 9.7 10.2
9.1 8.0
9.6 10.3
6 343 JUKSAAR PARNU 47.5 97.0 1151 133.6 150.8
Silver MAA 10.5 104 9.0 8.9 10.0
LK 9.2 9.6 9.1 9.6 72
9.5 10.2
10.6 9.8
7.7 9.5
7 347 KOHAVA ULENU 47.3 94.3 113.6 132.9
Karl Eirik RME 8.9 93 9.2 9.8
8.9 9.4 10.1 9.5
GSK 10.6 9.1
10.2 9.8
8.7 9.4
8 345 PETTAI JARVA 46.7 93.0 . 112.4
Kaspar MAA 10.2 10.6 10-:
8.7 8.3 !
LSK 8.4 8.3
9.8 9.9
9.6 9.2
Note

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org
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Koht

Eesti juuniorite MV 2024
27.01.2024, Siirgavere

601 Ohupiiss Meesjuuniorid Vaistkondlik

Vdistkond

1.

N

4.

Parnumaa LK

Ulenurme GSK

Narva LSK

Pdlva SpK

KL MaLK

Eesnimi

Silver
Kennet
Markus

Karl Eirik
Manfred
Karel

Nikita
Timur
Kirill

Robin
Cevin
Kaspar

Tanel
Ron-Andre
Kermo

Perenimi

JUKSAAR
KALDA
MINN

KOHAVA
KUKK
UDRAS

FILENKOV
KUZNETSOV
MISTSENKO

KAHRE
OJASAAR
TUHIS

MOOR
PABERITS
REA

Tulemus

601.5
571.9
602.3

576.1
573.1
608.5

594.6
569.4
549

580.1
505.3
561.5

568.9
493.8
567.9

z

1775.7

1757.7

1713

1646.9

1630.6



Koht

601 Ohupiiss Naisjuuniorid

Eesnimi

QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Varvara
Anastassia
Marleen
Susanna
Aleksandra
Karina
Kristina
Nathalie
Jekaterina
Mirell
Marta Pauliine
Olesja
Anastassia
Katrin Mirtel
Maria
Krista

Lili
Kristiina
Gertlin
Pilleriin
Kristiina
Gerli

Perenimi
ROGATEN
OLEWICZ
RIISAAR
SULE
BOJARTSUK
SMIRNOVA
MOLDER
LESSING

ISSATSENKOVA

VALJAK
MIHKELSON

ISSATSENKOVA
BALKANSKAJA

TUTT
IVANTSENKO
KIISK
KARUKAPP
SAMMAL
KANARBIK
VAARIK
HURT
NUUTER

S.a.

2008
2004
2003
2004
2007
2007
2004
2004
2006
2012
2007
2010
2009
2006
2009
2008
2009
2006
2007
2006
2009
2010

Klubi
Narva LSK
Narva LSK
Elva LSK
Kaiu LK
Narlva LSK
Narva LSK
Elva LSK
Elva LSK
Narva LSK
Elva LSK
Parnumaa LK
Narva LSK
Narva LSK
Kaiu LK
Narva LSK
Elva LSK
Hiiumaa LSK
KL MALK
SK Haapsalu
Viike-Maarja
Elva LSK
Ulenurme GSK

103.1
103.0
101.6
102.9
101.5
100.0
103.8
101.4
101.0
102.4
96.9
99.5
98.7
96.3
100.5
96.6
97.7
90.7
89.8
94.6
97.8
88.2

Eesti juuniorite MV 2024

102.8
101.2
103.7
103.5
103.1
102.2
102.6
100.8
99.9
99.5
99.5
101.3
98.2
100.6
98.0
100.3
91.2
97.4
97.5
924
86.5
921

Seeriad

104.2
101.4
103.4
101.2
102.2
102.5
103.5
102.5
101.2
99.3
102.0
97.3
101.3
100.1
100.0
94.8
97.9
94.8
94.0
91.9
93.8
98.0

104.6
104.6
102.9
102.9
101.6
102.3
101.9
102.3
101.8
99.8
101.9
102.2
97.9
99.8
95.9
99.5
99.9
99.2
96.8
99.2
92.9
95.9

101.5
102.8
103.7
102.1
103.9
104.1
98.6
101.1
101.6
100.6
99.4
99.0
102.2
99.3
99.1
95.3
97.3
101.3
97.6
94.6
94.1
90.6

103.8
104.2
101.9
104.5
100.9
101.5
101.4
99.0
98.3
101.0
101.5
97.7
97.2
96.4
96.5
97.9
96.8
92.9
99.3
93.8
95.7
91.2

z
620.0
617.2
617.2
617.1
613.2
612.6
611.8
607.1
603.8
602.6
601.2
597.0
595.5
592.5
590.0
584.4
580.8
576.3
575.0
566.5
560.8
556.0

27.01.2024, Siirgavere

Klass 10*

SIS ======ZXZZZZZZXZ

42
42
41
42
32
32
39
30
27
26
24
30
24
22
22
19
13
18
15
13
16
11



23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Heleriin
Lili-Marleen
Sandra
Angelika
Meribell
Grete Marie

RANDER
TOOMING
VALGI
KASESALU
MANNIK
SOOVIK

2010
2009
2007
2009
2008
2009

Jarvamaa LSK
SK Haapsalu
Parnumaa LK
Parnumaa LK
KL/Laekvere
Parnumaa LK

93.9
87.2
89.2
89.9
96.7
88.5

90.1
82.8
87.8
91.8
91.9
86.3

85.9
93.2
86.8
84.2
96.0
78.9

90.5
86.4
90.0
90.4
83.1
84.8

915
93.5
89.3
82.5
76.5
85.9

89.3
96.5
87.7
91.9
83.7
82.9

541.2
539.6
530.8
530.7
527.9
507.3

0 O O
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Eesti Juuniorite MV 2024

FINAL RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR

Junior
Siirgavere

SAT 27 JAN 2024, START TIME 16:47

DEMO Version of

SiusRank SIUS '
ASCOR =

for license contact

www.sius.com

Bib 1st Comp. . Lo
Rk No Name Nat Stage 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total [Remarks
1 313 RIISAAR ELVA  51.1 1029 123.6 145.0 166.4 187.1 206.8 225.5 2449
Marleen LSK 10.2 10.8 10.3 10.5 10.8 10.6 10.4 9.6 9.3
10.7 10.1 10.4 10.9 10.6 10.1 9.3 9.1 10.1
10.0 10.5
9.7 10.2
10.5 10.2
2 312 OLEWICZ NARVA 51.9 101.8 121.4 141.6 162.6 182.8 203.6 224.4 244.7
Anastassia LSK 10.4 106 9.2 9.9 104 10.1 10.6 105 10.3
10.2 10.2 10.4 10.3 10.6 10.1 10.2 10.3 10.0
10.3 9.3
10.5 9.7
10.5 10.1
3 311 ROGATEN NARVA 50.0 101.0 121.4 142.9 163.5 184.0 204.0 222.8
Varvara LSK 10.6 10.1 9.9 10.9 10.2 10.1 10.0 10.0
9.4 10.2 10.5 10.6 10.4 10.4 10.0 8.8
10.5 10.2
9.4 9.8
10.1 10.7
4 315 BOJARTSUK NARVA 50.3 101.8 121.8 142.3 162.1 183.5 203.1
Aleksandra LSK 10.1 10.6 10.1 10.7 10.1 10.9 10.3
10.3 10.3 9.9 9.8 9.7 10.5 9.3
10.0 10.1
10.4 10.7
9.5 9.8
5 314 SULE KAIU 51.6 102.2 122.1 141.5 161.9 182.4
Susanna LK 10.5 104 9.9 9.6 104 10.2
10.4 9.6 10.0 9.8 10.0 10.3
10.3 9.6
10.6 10.4
9.8 10.6
6 318 LESSING ELVA 504 1019 1211 1413 161.6
Nathalie LSK 10.4 10.5 9.8 10.0 9.9
10.3 10.2 9.4 10.2 10.4
10.1 10.7
10.0 9.6
9.6 10.5
7 317 MOLDER ELVA  52.0 100.8 121.0 141.2
Kristina LSK 10.3 95 10.1 10.4
10.1 9.5 10.1 9.8
10.6 10.1
10.7 9.8
10.3 9.9
8 316 SMIRNOVA NARVA 50.0 100.7 o6 120.0
Karina LSK 9.8 106 07
10.1 9.5 !
10.4 10.0
9.9 10.3
9.8 10.3
Note

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend
Bib No
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Eesti juuniorite MV 2024
27.01.2024, Siirgavere

601 Ohupiiss Naisjuuniorid Véistkondlik

Koht Voistkond
1. NarvaLSKI
2. ElvaLSKII
3. Narva LSK Il
4. ElvaLSK I
5. Pérnumaa LK

Eesnimi

Aleksandra
Anastassia
Varvara

Nathalie
Kristina
Marleen

Jekaterina
Olesja
Karina

Kristiina
Krista
Mirell

Angelika
Marta Pauliine
Sandra

Perenimi

BOJARTSUK
OLEWICZ
ROGATEN

LESSING
MOLDER
RIISAAR

ISSATSENKOVA
ISSATSENKOVA
SMIRNOVA

HURT
KIISK
VALJAK

KASESALU
MIHKELSON
VALGI

Tulemus

613.2
617.2
620

607.1
611.8
617.2

603.8
597
612.6

560.8
584.4
602.6

530.7
601.2
530.8

z

1850.4

1836.1

1813.4

1747.8

1662.7



Eesti juuniorite MV 2024
27.01.2024, Siirgavere

601 Ohupiistol Meesjuuniorid

Koht Eesnimi Perenimi S.a. Klubi Seeriad 2 Klass 10*
QF Aleksander KALITVENTSEV 2007 Viljandi LK 87 92 91 95 94 91 550 n 12
QF Ragnar JUURIK 2006 Kaiu LK 89 92 92 87 93 92 545 1 7
QF Nikita DARGEL 2004 Narva LSK 85 92 91 93 91 91 543 1 8
QF Jaanus LAIDUS 2004 Véike-Maarja 89 94 88 91 90 89 541 I 9
QF Martti VAHEMAA 2006 Viljandi LK 87 89 92 89 93 91 541 1 3
QF Karl LOIK 2007 Viljandi LK 91 90 95 85 87 92 540 I 7
QF Kahrut MARSS 2006 KL M&LK 86 94 90 89 92 87 538 1 4
QF Ott OTTISAAR 2009 JarvamaalLSK 94 91 91 86 86 87 535 n 11
9. Raian KLEEMANN 2005 SK Haapsalu 91 89 88 84 93 90 535 1 6
10. Vladislav GRIGORJEV 2005 Narva LSK 89 91 88 90 88 87 533 1 5
11. Ragnar PUIO 2006 KL M&LK 95 84 90 92 88 83 532 1 6
12. Karlis LOPS 2005 SK Haapsalu 89 83 8 90 88 92 528 1 6
13. Marten KIVISALU 2007 Ulenurme GSK 86 87 89 90 88 88 528 1 4
14, Kaspar TONISSON 2005 SK Haapsalu 88 87 84 89 88 89 525 1 6
15. Aksel ALAS 2008 Viljandi LK 92 83 89 86 80 88 523 5
16. Jasper REA 2007 SK Haapsalu 90 86 86 88 89 83 522 2
17. Lepo JONUKS 2008 JarvamaaLSK 83 92 89 85 85 86 520 5
18. Arti AASAV 2008 SK Haapsalu 86 83 94 83 82 89 517 5
19. Joosep VIIKSAAR 2008 Vdike-Maarja 78 84 84 91 8 91 513 4
20. Artur RADZIKOVSKI 2007 SK Haapsalu 90 90 81 83 84 84 512 2
21. Kristo KAO 2008 Pdlva SpK 85 82 89 84 88 83 511 5
22. Kaimar PARNPUU 2006 SK Haapsalu 92 89 89 83 81 77 511 5



23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

Kristjan
Aleks

Karel Markus
Antero
Keno-Raul
Silver
Mattis
Levon

Jorn Markus
Kevin
Kristjan
Enriko
Kaspar
Kristo

Kaius

Fred

Kert

Martin
Aleksander
Remi

TOKKO
PRATKUNAS
RAALI
KANARIK
LUTSAR
DUBKOVSKI
MARTJAK
LEHTSALU
TOOMINGAS
STARTSEV
KEREM
LUTSAR
KEREM
TAMMELEHT
LOPS
KARAKOZOV
KORSMAA
BRANDT
SHIKIRYAVY
ZIEDS

2004
2010
2005
2008
2008
2006
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2005
2009
2010
2007
2010
2010
2009

SK Haapsalu
Narva LSK
SK Haapsalu
SK Haapsalu
PAlva SpK
Ulenurme GSK
Jarvamaa LSK
Elva LSK

SK Haapsalu
SK Haapsalu
Viljandi LK
Pdlva SpK
Viljandi LK
SK Haapsalu
SK Haapsalu
Viljandi LK
KL MaLK

SK Haapsalu
SK Haapsalu
Viljandi LK

86
84
82
84
82
82
85
82
84

71
76

78
73
80
76
67
70
62

83
87
89
79

86
88
89
79
79
83
78
76
71
63
72
73
60

71

84
77
74
84
81
86
90
85
80
78
72
70
71
82
83
78
75

62
67

502
501
498
496
492
492
490
484
483
479
468
465
462
459
455
450
442
402
402
364
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SAT 27 JAN 2024, START TIME 16:41

Bib 1st Comp. . Lo
Rk No Name Nat Stage 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total [Remarks
1 324 LAIDUS VAIKE- 47.0 97.4 116.2 133.0 152.4 171.4 189.6 210.3 227.0
Jaanus MAARJ 9.1 10.2 9.3 8.1 10.0 9.3 8.7 10.0 7.9
9.6 10.5 9.5 8.7 9.4 9.7 9.5 10.7 8.8
ALASK 10.8 9.3
8.4 10.2
9.1 10.2
2 321 KALITVENTSEV VILJAN 44.0 94.3 114.4 132.8 151.1 168.7 187.7 205.9 226.7
Aleksander DI LK 8.8 9.4 10.3 9.7 8.5 7.2 10.2 8.0 10.1
79 10.4 9.8 8.7 9.8 10.4 8.8 10.2 10.7
9.1 9.6
9.9 10.2
8.3 10.7
3 326 LOIK VILJAN 47.1 88.4 108.9 127.6 148.4 165.9 183.3 202.8
Karl DI LK 10.0 9.2 10.6 10.0 10.4 8.6 8.0 9.8
9.7 9.2 9.9 8.7 10.4 8.9 9.4 9.7
10.0 8.2
8.3 74
9.1 73
4 325 VAHEMAA VILJAN 475 919 108.7 129.0 1459 164.1 179.9
Martti DI LK 8.0 7.7 9.2 9.8 10.0 10.2 6.3
10.0 9.5 76 10.5 6.9 8.0 9.5
10.2 10.1
8.8 9.4
10.5 77
5 323 DARGEL NARVA 452 90.9 109.4 128.6 146.3 163.0
Nikita LSK 7.3 7.8 9.5 9.7 9.2 7.8
10.0 9.8 9.0 9.5 8.5 8.9
10.6 8.7
8.8 9.0
8.5 10.4
6 327 MARSS KL 46.1 92.7 109.5 128.1 145.4
Kahrut MALK 86 9.2 86 9.3 8.5
10.1 10.1 8.2 9.3 8.8
8.3 8.0
10.7 10.1
8.4 9.2
7 322 JUURIK KAIU 45.8 89.5 108.5 125.6
Ragnar LK 10.2 9.9 8.8 9.2
79 8.9 10.2 7.9
8.7 9.4
9.4 6.6
9.6 8.9
8 328 OTTISAAR JARVA 43.0 88.2 105.8
Ott MAA 102 108 90
LSK 7.8 78 86
8.9 10.1
7.9 8.2
8.2 8.3
Note

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend
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Koht

Eesti juuniorite MV 2024
27.01.2024, Siirgavere

601 Ohupiistol Meesjuuniorid Vaistkondlik

Vdistkond

Viljandi LK |

Narva LSK

SK Haapsalu |

SK Haapsalu Il

Jarvamaa LSK

SK Haapsalu 1ll

KL MaLK

SK Haapsalu IV

Pdlva SpK

Eesnimi

Aleksander
Martti
Karl

Nikita
Vladislav
Aleks

Raian
Karlis
Karel Markus

Jasper
Arti
Kaimar

ott
Lepo
Mattis

Kaspar
Kristjan
Antero

Kahrut
Ragnar
Kert

Artur
Jorn Markus

Kevin

Kristo

Perenimi

KALITVENTSEV

VAHEMAA
LOIK

DARGEL
GRIGORJEV
PRATKUNAS

KLEEMANN
LOPS
RAALI

REA
AASAV
PARNPUU

OTTISAAR
JONUKS
MARTJAK

TONISSON
TOKKO
KANARIK

MARSS
PUIO
KORSMAA

RADZIKOVSKI

TOOMINGAS
STARTSEV

KAO

Tulemus

550
541
540

543
533
501

535
528
498

522
517
511

535
520
490

525
502
496

538
532
442

512
483
479

511

z

1631

1577

1561

1550

1545

1523

1512

1474



10. SK Haapsalu V

Keno-Raul
Enriko

Kristo
Kaius
Aleksander

LUTSAR
LUTSAR

TAMMELEHT
LOPS
SHIKIRYAVY

492
465

459
455
402

1468

1316



Koht

601 Ohupiistol Naisjuuniorid

Eesnimi

QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Sirli

Lisell
Elerin
Marja
Anne-Mai
Akneliina
Laura-Liisa
Kamilla
Emili
Mariliis
Birgitta
Marion Andra
Vera
Aleksandra
Anette
Mai-Liis
Sandra
Maia
Kaisa-Liisa
Kati-Ly
Leana
Johanna

Perenimi
LIKK
VALJAK
ROSS
KIRSS
NAHK
LUUR
KOLOMETS
HALLIK
UUDEKULL
PARN
VARE
VAINANEN
GRIGORJEVA
VARTS
KELL
VIKMAN
SO0
BUNDER
LEPA
RANDVIIR
ARRO
RAMMU

S.a.

2004
2007
2004
2003
2004
2007
2006
2008
2008
2010
2003
2009
2009
2009
2007
2005
2010
2006
2009
2006
2006
2008

Klubi
Tamme Laskur
Elva LSK
Tamme Laskur
Viljandi LK
KL MALK
SK Haapsalu
Viljandi LK
Narva LSK
Viike-Maarja
Tamme Laskur
SK Haapsalu
Ulenurme GSK
Narva LSK
Viike-Maarja
Viike-Maarja
SK Haapsalu
Polva SpK
KL MAaLK
Viljandi LK
Viike-Maarja
SK Haapsalu
SK Haapsalu

Eesti juuniorite MV 2024

92
92
91
91
90
88
87
89
90
92
86
86
82
86
79
77
80
86
85
84
82
85

95
93
86
88
85
89
84
87
83
85
84
90
87
90
84
86
91
82
79
79
88
79

Seeriad

90
86
91
91
83
85
85
83
87
88
81
83
83
80
87
80
86
87
87
77
86
87

90
94
88
86
89
89
86
83
84
83
87
85
86
88
89
93
82
86
87
85
81
85

91
94
90
90
90
94
90
89
89
86
90
85
89
83
89
88
86
83
81
89
87
80

27.01.2024, Siirgavere

95
88
88
82
91
81
90
89
85
82
88
86
86
84
81
84
83
80
82
86
76
83

z
553
547
534
528
528
526
522
520
518
516
516
515
513
511
509
508
508
504
501
500
500
499

Klass 10*

8
14

= =
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23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

Rosette Liis
Raneli
Karolin
Katerina
Mirel
Vanessa
Marta Mia
Karita-Vesta
Ly-Anna
Aroli
Anastassija
Laura
Henriette

uus
BROVIN
MAE
HERMA
MISSIK
POKK
MANDMA
LEPA
LUIGAND
LEBRETT
FOMITSEVA
TAMMELEHT
PUKK

2006
2010
2010
2005
2007
2006
2009
2007
2009
2008
2005
2008
2009

Viljandi LK
Elva LSK
Viljandi LK
Viljandi LK
Viljandi LK
Viljandi LK
Elva LSK
Viljandi LK
SK Haapsalu
Viljandi LK
Narva LSK
SK Haapsalu
Viljandi LK

88
75
82
85
67
79
78
76
69
83
79
76
68

86
84
86
76
82
77
78
84
77
65
71
73
66

83
88
82
81
84
82
80
77
77
78
72
76
74

86
82
86
80
84
78
79
79
72
75
83
84
74

76
82
79
80
88
79
80
77
74
85
79
64
64

499
493
492
485
485
480
473
473
459
457
456
455
405
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DEMO Version of

SiusRank SIUS '
ASCOR =

for license contact

www.sius.com

Eesti Juuniorite MV 2024

FINAL RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR

Junior
Siirgavere

SAT 27 JAN 2024, START TIME 16:40

DEMO Version of

SiusRank SIUS '
ASCOR =

for license contact

www.sius.com

Bib 1st Comp. . Lo
Rk No Name Nat Stage 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total [Remarks
1 301 LIKK TAMME 49.8 98.5 118.2 137.7 156.2 176.4 196.7 215.6 235.6
Sirli LASKU 10.2 10.0 10.1 9.8 8.4 9.9 10.7 9.2 9.7
R 10.4 9.2 9.6 9.7 10.1 10.3 9.6 9.7 10.3
10.0 10.4
9.1 9.2
10.1 9.9
2 304 KIRSS VILUJAN 47.4 96.3 116.1 135.4 153.4 173.0 193.1 212.2 229.4
Marja DI LK 8.0 9.8 9.4 9.8 8.2 10.4 10.0 9.3 7.0
9.4 9.8 10.4 9.5 9.8 9.2 10.1 9.8 10.2
9.7 9.2
10.1 10.1
10.2 10.0
3 303 ROSS TAMME 48.5 96.8 116.2 135.4 151.2 171.0 189.0 206.9
Elerin LASKU 10.0 10.7 8.8 9.8 6.8 9.1 96 95
R 9.1 9.5 10.6 9.4 9.0 10.7 8.4 8.4
9.2 9.7
10.1 8.3
10.1 10.1
4 305 NAHK KL 46.6 92.1 109.8 129.9 149.0 165.3 183.8
Anne-Mai MALK 9.5 95 9.7 10.0 9.6 9.4 9.1
9.9 6.4 8.0 10.1 9.5 6.9 9.4
8.4 10.6
9.9 10.2
8.9 8.8
5 308 HALLIK NARVA 46.2 90.0 109.0 127.7 145.9 165.1
Kamilla LSK 10.9 9.9 9.3 9.5 9.4 9.6
72 8.7 9.7 9.2 8.8 9.6
8.9 8.7
10.4 9.0
8.8 75
6 302 VALJAK ELVA  46.1 86.7 105.5 123.0 141.7
Lisell LSK 8.8 8.3 8.9 95 85
8.8 6.3 9.9 8.0 10.2
10.0 8.4
8.0 8.3
10.5 9.3
7 307 KOLOMETS VILJAN 42.6 87.8 105.5 120.8
Laura-Liisa DI LK 5.0 92 10.1 7.2
8.7 9.4 76 8.1
8.9 8.8
10.4 8.7
9.6 9.1
8 306 LUUR SK 40.1 84.1 0 103.9
Akneliina HAAPS es 82 o
9.3 9.3 :
ALU 6.7 8.1
71 9.7
75 8.7
Note
Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org
Legend 85B6F84D
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank

Version of 27 JAN 2024, 19:49

F3000001A2701241640.20.APWJ.0.001.pdf
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Koht

Eesti juuniorite MV 2024

27.01.2024, Siirgavere

601 Ohupiistol Naisjuuniorid Vaistkondlik

Vdistkond

Tamme Laskur

SK Haapsalu |

Viljandi LK |

Eesnimi

Sirli
Elerin
Mariliis

Akneliina
Birgitta
Mai-Liis

Marja
Laura-Liisa
Vanessa

Véaike-Maarja Las Emili

Elva LSK

Narva LSK

Viljandi LK I

SK Haapsalu Il

Aleksandra
Kati-Ly

Lisell
Raneli
Marta Mia

Kamilla
Vera
Anastassija

Rosette Liis
Katerina
Mirel

Leana
Johanna
Ly-Anna

Perenimi

LIKK
ROSS
PARN

LUUR
VARE
VIKMAN

KIRSS
KOLOMETS
POKK

UUDEKULL
VARTS
RANDVIIR

VALJAK
BROVIN
MANDMA

HALLIK

GRIGORJEVA

FOMITSEVA

UusS
HERMA
MISSIK

ARRO
RAMMU
LUIGAND

Tulemus

553
534
516

526
516
508

528
522
480

518
511
500

547
493
473

520
513
456

499
485
485

500
499
459

z

1603

1550

1530

1529

1513

1489

1469

1458



